Yngling worlds
Plass

Seilnr

1 DEN-195
2 NED-355
3 NED-336
4 NED-350
5 NOR-409
6 SWE-57
7 AUT-300
8 DEN-111
9 NOR-311
10 SUI-455

11 SUI-464

12 NED-289
13 NOR-369
14 SUI-447

15 NED-343
16 DEN-215
17 GER-278
18 USA-302
19 USA-41

20 NOR-333
21 NOR-007
22 USA-415
23 DEN-155
24 NOR-404
25 NOR-25

26 SUI-451

27 NOR-217
28 SWE-55

29 NOR-254
30 NOR-105
31 NOR-138
32 DEN-145
33 GER-244
34 AUS-57

35 NOR-143
36 NOR-363

2015

Bat

THOR
NYNKE
SLAM
CADYLLAC

WHITE RUSSIAN

SNICKERBOA
LA ROCHELLE
YETI

SKVETTLAPPEN

fourfivefive
Safiya
YGG-DRA-SILL
TEAM GUFFEN
LADY B.

WHITE RUSSIAN

GRANI

SNORK MAIDEN

DNV 3

SALT 5
ANNIVERSARY
COCKTAIL
BRAVO ZULU
GUN

DON GIORGIO
WILD THING
TORNROSA
NOR 254
BATMAN
SKYLINE
YUPPIE
AUS-LING
SORIA MORIA
TIGERGUTT
LEONA

Open Yngling World Championship 2015 Bergen Askgy Seilforening / Askgy Yacht Club  17. - 24. Juli 2015

name

Lucas Lier

Maarten Jamin
Lieuwe Gietema
Reinier De Kler
Svein Andre Hol
Mattias Dahlstrom
Martin Lutz

Jorgen Ring

Stian Soltvedt
Christoph Kohlschutter
Damian Strittmatter
Jacques Verberne
Chris Skogen

Colin Nussbaum
Eline Pieters

Jargen Krogh
Philipp Daebritz
Bruce Chafee
Christine Kronich
Havard Austefjord
Leif Kristian Garvik
Mark Upham
Anders Narrelykke
Karl Petter Haugen
Julius Yran

Thomas Moser
Silje Christine Flgysand
Walter Baumgartner
Torstein Hellebust
Claus Gladyszak
Karl Emil Haugen
Fabian Thune
Gerhart Derksen
Robyn Grosvenor
Mikael Viggen
Kenneth Buvik

name

Frederik Hgjgaard Berg
Jaap Smolders

Gert Roukema
Anna Bertling

Eivind Mellingen
Mathias Lantz

Rudi Mayr

Emil Emborg

Jon Lystrup

Eliane Boeni
Marlies Vasmel
Matthijs Brouwer
Per ivar Thorsen
Thomas Huber
Bertine Van Dijk
Frederik Lgppenthin
Boris Mayr

Cushing Anderson
Sally Jacquemin
Eivind Ruth

Kurt Furnes

Parker Wedge

Niels Ipsen

Tove Haugen

Pal Narum

Carola Bachi
Rannveig Strgmsnes
Eva Baumgartner
Henriette Fure

Lene Seim

Magnus Mjgmen
Mads Wivel

Gunter Spruytenburg
John Farey

Chriss Grimholt
Andreas Giskegdegard

name

Konrad Floryan
Menno Berens
Reinier Tromp
Jochem Slikboer
Fabian Bruvik
Petter Klang
Philippe Boustani
Jens Zacho

Nils Olav Handegard
Markus Jakob
Femke Schepers
Cristel Pessers
Rikke Thorsen
Christoph Frey
Esther Hopmans
Christian Faber
Astrid Schutt
Melody Badgett
Zachary Werley
August Austefjord
Karl Filip Falch
Ben Diamond
Nicolai Wiese
Anders Lavik
Joachim Lowzow
Denis Giger
Kristian F. L. Amlie
Lukas Hitz
Karen Simonsen
Mari Pedersen
Hakon Brunvall
Jonas Gram
Heinz Schutt
Alexia Biggs
Julian Straus
Randi Weernes

Poeng Race 1

25

29

32

43

45

49

79

83

88

93
105
105
122
123
125
135
141
142
149
153
153
157
168
201
206
212
240
243
251
257
258
267
269
281
282
293

Race 2

3 3
6 2
8 1
5 4
7 14
11 8
2 9
16 12
13 18
1 13
9 16
21 15
22 5
4 10
DSQ (37) 7
18 25
10 6
19 11
29 21
14 23
12 OCS (37)
24 17
15 19
26 22
35 30
17 20
23 26
30 24
34 35
20 27
27 29
25 31
28 28
32 32
33 34
31 33

Race 3
3
2
1
4
10
6
BFD (37)
9
5
8
22
BFD (37)
16
21
17
7
14
18
11
13
15
28
20
12
19
23
25
24
26
27
30
29
33
34
31
32

Race 4
1
DSQ (37)

w

A N0 ONO

BFD (37)
28
16
6
12
22
17
10
15
13
11
21
14
20
19
18

BFD (37)
25
24
26

DNF (37)
23
27
31
29
32
30

Race 5

N ON DB

13
19
18
11
26
17
16
DNS (37)
25
14
24
21
10
22
31
32
28
DNS (37)
23
DNS (37)
DNF (37)
30
29
27

Race 6 Race 7

2
1
3
DSQ (37)
5
8
14

6
16
12

9

4
23
10
13

;
19
20
11
26
18
17
15
25
24
27
34
28
30
22
32
29
21
35
31
33

Race 8 Race 9

5 5

4 3

7 1

2 6

6 4

3 2

8 12

1 11
10 10
11 8
13 15
15 9
14 17
12 23
18 7
17 24
24 20
20 18
23 13

9 16
19 14
16 19
21 21
31 22
26 25
28 26
22 29
29 34
27 27
33 28
32 33
35 30
25 DNC (37)
30 32
36 31

Race 10
DNS (37)
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10
18

17

7

11

14

12

21

16

20

19

22

23

DNF (37)
27

25

24

26

DSQ (37)
29

28

DNC (37)
30

31

34 RAF (37) DNS (37)



